

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 707, the first engrossment, as follows:

1.2 Page 72, line 20, delete "12,350,000" and insert "12,242,500"

1.3 Page 73, line 33, delete "\$4,625,000" and insert "\$4,517,500"

1.4 Page 76, line 8, delete "10,242,000" and insert "10,349,500"

1.5 Page 78, after line 32, insert:

1.6 "(q) Office of State Archaeologist

1.7 \$107,500 the first year is for the Office of the

1.8 State Archaeologist non-Indian remains

1.9 analysis and reburial project."

1.10 Adjust amounts accordingly